FUNCTIONAL SERVICING REPORT
SHAYNE AVENUE
Town of Fort Erie,
Ontario
Prepared by: Quartek Group Inc.
  Engineers, Architects & Planners
   89-91 St. Paul Street, Suite 100
  St. Catharines, ON

AutoCAD SHX Text
PROP. 150mmØ TEE
AutoCAD SHX Text
CONNECT TO EX. 150mm  PVCWATERMAIN WITH 150mmØ CUT-IN TEE AND SLEEVE
AutoCAD SHX Text
VERIFY MIN. 0.5m CLEARANCE BETWEEN NEW WATERMAIN BARREL AND EX. STORM CROWN. REPORT AVAILABLE CLEARANCE TO ENGINEER PRIOR TO CONSTRUCTION
AutoCAD SHX Text
EX. 300mm SAN
AutoCAD SHX Text
HYD
AutoCAD SHX Text
PROP. 150mm  DR-18 PVC WTM
AutoCAD SHX Text
MBE = 184.17
AutoCAD SHX Text
T/FND 186.94/FND 186.94FND 186.94
AutoCAD SHX Text
MBE = 184.09
AutoCAD SHX Text
T/FND 186.83/FND 186.83FND 186.83
AutoCAD SHX Text
T/FND 186.72/FND 186.72FND 186.72
AutoCAD SHX Text
MBE = 182.01
AutoCAD SHX Text
MBE 184.17
AutoCAD SHX Text
T/FND 186.92/FND 186.92FND 186.92
AutoCAD SHX Text
MBE 184.09
AutoCAD SHX Text
T/FND 186.82/FND 186.82FND 186.82
AutoCAD SHX Text
MBE 182.01
AutoCAD SHX Text
T/FND 186.71/FND 186.71FND 186.71
AutoCAD SHX Text
RECONSTRUCTION DESIGN OF EVELYN AVENUE TO BE COORDINATED WITH OTHERS
John Prinzen
Snapshot